
205 HELP WANTED 
Item writer for high school math pro- 
gram. Automaticity through college 
algebra required. Pay dependent on 

production. Send resume to office 
manager: PO Box 10459, Eugene, 
OR 97440. 

Custodian wanted (experienced), 
maintenance and cleaning, 
20hrs/week. $8/hour. Unitarian Uni- 
versalist Church. Flexible schedule, 
some benefits, resume with referen- 
ces to 477 E 40th Avenue or e-mail 
office@uueugene.org by October 
12. 

Mystery Shoppers get paid to shop. 
Earn up to $150/day. Experience 
not required. Call 800-690-1273. 

The EMU has an immediate open- 
ing for a Student Night Manager. 
This position works nights and 
weekends. Qualifications: excellent 
communication skills, customer 
service experience, cash handling 
experience and a healthy work eth- 
ic. Applications and full job descrip- 
tion are available at the University 
scheduling and Events Services of- 
fice, EMU, east, main concourse. 

Closing date open until filled. Work 
study preferred, but not required. 
Know Mac? The Office of Interna- 
tional Programs is hiring Mac Com- 
puter Support Specialists (student 
positions) to work 6-10 hours/week, 
$9-10/hr depending on experience. 
Work Study is preferred, but not re- 

quired. Application deadline is Octo- 
ber 10, 2005. For more information 
and an application check out 
http ://oip. uoregon .edu/iss/tech .pdf 
The Oregon Dally Emerald, an 

independently run student news- 

paper, seeks a news copy editor 
to join its staff. The application 
form and job description are avail- 
able in EMU Suite 300. Please 
submit the application form, your 
resume and three work samples 
by Tuesday, Oct. 11, at 5 p.m. 
You must be a currently enrolled 
University of Oregon student to 

apply. The Oregon Daily Emerald 
is an equal-opportunity employer 
committed to a culturally diverse 
workplace. 

205 HELP WANTED 

High energy, lots of experience with 
children? Local gymnastics center 
hiring. Gymnastics background a 

plus, but can train. 744-2002. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 

4+ Bdrm/2 bath house just 5 mi- 
nutes from campus. Large back- 
yard, covered deck, close to bike 
path. W/D, DW included. 734 Mill 
St. in Springfield. $1180/mo. Call 
343-6000 
www.upcampughQuses.cQm 

1847 Pearl 
1 bedroom, duplex, close to 

shopping, bus U of O, $610 

1689 Pearl 
3+ bedroom, share yard, U of O, 

shopping $1100 

1760 Ferry 
2 bedroom fresh paint, small 

yard, no dogs. $895 

2615 Alder 
2+ bedroom + bonus room, small 

yard, no dogs, $985 

423 1/2 West 12th Ave. 
1+ bedroom, share yard, near 

downtown, $695 

1819 Falrmount 
5+ bedroom, hook-ups, 

no dogs. $2800. 

www. vonkleinrentals. com 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

2645 ALDER- Nice 4 bedroom cam- 

pus rental, most kitchen appliances, 
carpets, window coverings, yard 
care included, summer $835; fall 
$1250. 
3130 Alder- 4 bedroom, 2 bath 
house, fireplace, stove, refrigerator, 
all utilities including electric paid, 
yard service. $1250+deposits. 
3015 Alder- 4 bedroom, 2 bath, 
1700 sq ft, all kitchen appliances, 
W/D. $1500+deposits. 
BELL REAL ESTATE 688-2060 

RllbCS by Leigh Ruben 

"Don't be silly, son, of course I see the big 
bear and the little bear. But you should 

really refer to them by their proper names: 
Ursa Major and Ursa Minor." 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 

EXQUISITE, upscale, spacious 3 
bdrm, 3 ba. Light and bright w/ 
vaulted ceilings, wood floors, granite 
countertops, gas fireplace, A/C, fully 
applianced. Near Autzen stadium in 
Quail Run gated community. $1595. 
Darieen Moyer Real Estate. 686- 
8604 or 484-7077. 

3 bdrm, 1 bath house available now 
with lease through June. Just blocks 
from UO. New carpet & paint, W/D, 
DW, large backyard. $1125/mo. 
1678 Mill St. Call 343-6000. 
www.uocampushouses.com 

213HOUSES FOR SALE 
Great house for students! 5 bed- 
room, 4 bath. Family room, office, 
2100 + Sq. feet. Heat pump. 
Fenced with alley access. $219,000. 
Catalina Realty. Evan, 343-8551 or 
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